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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 6 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LI
2 2 NYHOLM Adam NFF N
3 99 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas FFF ST
3 99 REICH Ebbot DIF ST
3 99 THÖRN Lukas WFF 
3 99 WIK Hugo FFF ST
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Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers

Round No 2
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán  JFK JÄRFÄLLA

V/M ind. HS rank
MANN Beatrix GOFK  0  V  V  3 0,500 -2 13 4
KROON Linnea UF UP  V  2  V  1 0,500 -1 13 3
KEMPEGÅRD Andreas FFF ST  3  V  V  2 0,500 1 15 2
LUNDBORG Alice FFF ST  2  4  2  0 0,000 -12 8 5
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LI  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
NYHOLM Adam NFF N  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST  0  3  3  0 0,000 -14 6 5
WALLER Evelina LFK LI  1  V  3  4 0,250 -5 13 4
TEGNELL Elsa SIF NA  3  V  V  2 0,500 -1 15 3
THÖRN Lukas WFF  3  V  V  V 0,750 7 18 2

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: GERDIN Viktor  UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LI  4  V  3  2 0,250 -5 14 5
ROTH Hedvig SAF S  V V4  3  2 0,500 0 14 2
BOOBERG Maja GOFK  4  2  V  2 0,250 -4 13 4
REICH Ebbot DIF ST  V  V  3  2 0,500 -1 15 3
WIK Hugo FFF ST  V V3  V  V 1,000 10 18 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LI 1,000 14 20 qualifier
2 NYHOLM Adam NFF N 1,000 13 20 qualifier
3 WIK Hugo FFF ST 1,000 10 18 qualifier
4 THÖRN Lukas WFF 0,750 7 18 qualifier
5 KEMPEGÅRD Andr FFF ST 0,500 1 15 qualifier
6 ROTH Hedvig SAF S 0,500 0 14 qualifier
7 REICH Ebbot DIF ST 0,500 -1 15 qualifier
7 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NA 0,500 -1 15 qualifier
9 KROON Linnea UF UP 0,500 -1 13 qualifier

10 MANN Beatrix GOFK 0,500 -2 13 qualifier
11 BOOBERG Maja GOFK 0,250 -4 13 qualifier
12 ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LI 0,250 -5 14 qualifier
13 WALLER Evelina LFK LI 0,250 -5 13 qualifier
14 LUNDBORG Alice FFF ST 0,000 -12 8 qualifier
15 DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST 0,000 -14 6 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-02-24 13:05 - Page 4



S:t Erikscupen (2)
Värja U20 herrar
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Poule No 1    11:45    piste No  15
Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ROTH Hedvig SAF S  0 V3  V V2 0,750 -2 10 2
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LI  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1
REICH Ebbot DIF ST  2  2  3  V 0,250 -4 12 4
ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LI  4  3  V  1 0,250 -5 13 5
WALLER Evelina LFK LI  1  3  3  V 0,250 -1 12 3

Poule No 2    11:45    piste No  16
Referee: GERDIN Viktor  UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
TEGNELL Elsa SIF NA  V  2  3  V 0,500 0 15 3
BOOBERG Maja GOFK  3  1  3  V 0,250 -4 12 4
KEMPEGÅRD Andreas FFF ST  V  V  4  V 0,750 11 19 2
NYHOLM Adam NFF N  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1
LUNDBORG Alice FFF ST  2  1  0  0 0,000 -17 3 5

Poule No 3    11:45    piste No  17
Referee: LUND Leonard  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
THÖRN Lukas WFF  4  V  V  V 0,750 10 19 2
WIK Hugo FFF ST  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1
MANN Beatrix GOFK  0  2  1  V 0,250 -10 8 4
KROON Linnea UF UP  2  4  V  V 0,500 3 16 3
DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST  2  0  3  2 0,000 -13 7 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LI 1,000 26 40 qualifier
2 NYHOLM Adam NFF N 1,000 23 40 qualifier
3 WIK Hugo FFF ST 1,000 20 38 qualifier
4 THÖRN Lukas WFF 0,750 17 37 qualifier
5 KEMPEGÅRD Andr FFF ST 0,625 12 34 qualifier
6 ROTH Hedvig SAF S 0,625 -2 24 qualifier
7 KROON Linnea UF UP 0,500 2 29 qualifier
8 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NA 0,500 -1 30 qualifier
9 REICH Ebbot DIF ST 0,375 -5 27 qualifier

10 MANN Beatrix GOFK 0,375 -12 21 qualifier
11 WALLER Evelina LFK LI 0,250 -6 25 qualifier
12 BOOBERG Maja GOFK 0,250 -8 25 qualifier
13 ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LI 0,250 -10 27 qualifier
14 DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST 0,000 -27 13 qualifier
15 LUNDBORG Alice FFF ST 0,000 -29 11 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LI 1,000 26 40 qualifier
2 NYHOLM Adam NFF N 1,000 23 40 qualifier
3 WIK Hugo FFF ST 1,000 20 38 qualifier
4 THÖRN Lukas WFF 0,750 17 37 qualifier
5 KEMPEGÅRD Andr FFF ST 0,625 12 34 qualifier
6 ROTH Hedvig SAF S 0,625 -2 24 qualifier
7 KROON Linnea UF UP 0,500 2 29 qualifier
8 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NA 0,500 -1 30 qualifier
9 REICH Ebbot DIF ST 0,375 -5 27 qualifier

10 MANN Beatrix GOFK 0,375 -12 21 qualifier
11 WALLER Evelina LFK LI 0,250 -6 25 qualifier
12 BOOBERG Maja GOFK 0,250 -8 25 qualifier
13 ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LI 0,250 -10 27 qualifier
14 DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST 0,000 -27 13 qualifier
15 LUNDBORG Alice FFF ST 0,000 -29 11 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-02-24 13:05 - Page 7



S:t Erikscupen (2)
Värja U20 herrar

page 1/1

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LI

Tableau of 8

8 ---------

5 KEMPEGÅRD Andrea FFF ST

4 THÖRN Lukas WFF Ö    15/12

3 WIK Hugo FFF ST

6 REICH Ebbot DIF ST    15/9

7 ---------

2 NYHOLM Adam NFF N

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel

Semi-finals

KEMPEGÅRD Andrea
   15/10

WIK Hugo

NYHOLM Adam
   13/11

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel

Final

NYHOLM Adam

   15/8
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LI
2 NYHOLM Adam NFF N
3 KEMPEGÅRD Andr FFF ST
3 WIK Hugo FFF ST
5 THÖRN Lukas WFF 
6 REICH Ebbot DIF ST
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

ARONOWITSCH Ze SWE 0 0 1
FAGERBERG Kersti SWE 0 0 1
GERDIN Viktor SWE 2 0 0
LUND Leonard SWE 1 0 0
VALERO-PARRA Ge SWE 1 2 0
WIK Johan SWE 2 0 1
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